SHANGHAI AMP&MOONS' AUTOMATION CO.,LTD.
DRIVE    MOTOR    CONTROL
2
The MDX series, integrated servo motors are used to create decentralized motion control
solutions in very compact units. They consist of a servo motor, feedback sensor and
drive/controller system. They are controlled via a communication bus, or I/O interface (Q
Program).
The integrated servo motor is designed with a synchronous servo motor, thus providing

Control Mode Position Mode, Velocity Mode, Torque Mode, Homing Mode
5
  Numbering System
MDX L 6 1 G N 3 R A 000
Series
MDX Integrated Servo Motors
Series Type
K = IP20, 24-60VDC input
L = IP65, 24-60VDC input
Frame Size
6 = 60 mm
Motor Length
1 = 1 Stacks
2 = 2 Stacks
Brake Options
N = No brake, Low inertia
Feedback Options
3 = 16-bit magnetic encoder
M = 1024 Lines magnetic encoder
Communications
R: RS-485
C: CANopen
Heat Sink
A: Slim Heat Sink
B: Standard Heat Sink
Gearbox
000 = Without planetary gearbox
 Standard shaft with keyway
Planetary gearbox
P10 = Gearing ratio,  10:1
P20 = Gearing ratio,  20:1
P40 = Gearing ratio,  40:1
  General Specifications
Type MDXK61GN3□□□□□
MDXK61GNM□□□□□
MDXK62GN3□□□□□
MDXK62GNM□□□□□
MDXL61GN3□□□□□
MDXL61GNM□□□□□
MDXL62GN3□□□□□
MDXL62GNM□□□□□
IP Rating IP20 IP65
Power Rating 200W 400W 200W 400W
Input Voltage 24-60VDC
Recommend
Input voltage 48VDC
Encoder M = 1024 Lines magnetic encoder
3 = 16-bit magnetic encoder
Communications -R Type: RS-485
-C Type: R-232,CANbus
Communication
protocol
-R Type: SCL, Modbus/RTU
-C Type: CANopen (CiA301, CiA402)
Digital Inputs
8 Optically isolated inputs:
X1/X2: differential input, 5-24VDC, up to 20mA, 2MHz, max.
pulse width 250ns
X3/X4/X5/X6: Single-ended input, 5-24vdc, up to 20 mA, 10KHz.
X7/X8: 5-24 Volt Optically Isolated differential input, 5-24vdc, up
to 20 mA, 10KHz.
5 Optically isolated inputs:
X1/X2: differential input, 5-24VDC, up to 20mA, 2MHz, max.
pulse width 250ns
X3/X4/X5: Single-ended input, 5-24vdc, up to 20 mA, 10KHz.
Analog Inputs 2 Analog inputs (0~+10VDC, 12-bit)
Digital Outputs 4 Optically isolated outputs:

Ambient temp.
19
  Ordering Information (Slim Heat Sink)
Part Number
Power Rating IP Rating RS-485 CANopen Gear
Ratio16-bit magnetic encoder 1024 Lines magnetic encoder
MDXK61GN3RA000 MDXK61GNMRA000 200
IP20
√ N/A
MDXK62GN3RA000 MDXK62GNMRA000 400 √ N/A
MDXK61GN3CA000 MDXK61GNMCA000 200 √ N/A
MDXK62GN3CA000 MDXK62GNMCA000 400 √ N/A
MDXK61GN3RAP10 MDXK61GNMRAP10
200
√ 10:1
MDXK61GN3RAP20 MDXK61GNMRAP20 √ 20:1
MDXK61GN3RAP40 MDXK61GNMRAP40 √ 40:1
MDXK61GN3CAP10 MDXK61GNMCAP10 √ 10:1
MDXK61GN3CAP20 MDXK61GNMCAP20 √ 20:1
MDXK61GN3CAP40 MDXK61GNMCAP40 √ 40:1
MDXK62GN3RAP10 MDXK62GNMRAP10
400
√ 10:1
MDXK62GN3RAP20 MDXK62GNMRAP20 √ 20:1
MDXK62GN3RAP40 MDXK62GNMRAP40 √ 40:1
MDXK62GN3CAP10 MDXK62GNMCAP10 √ 10:1
MDXK62GN3CAP20 MDXK62GNMCAP20 √ 20:1
MDXK62GN3CAP40 MDXK62GNMCAP40 √ 40:1
MDXL61GN3RA000 MDXL61GNMRA000 200
IP65
√ N/A
MDXL62GN3RA000 MDXL62GNMRA000 400 √ N/A
MDXL61GN3CA000 MDXL61GNMCA000 200 √ N/A
MDXL62GN3CA000 MDXL62GNMCA000 400 √ N/A
MDXL61GN3RAP10 MDXL61GNMRAP10
200
√ 10:1
MDXL61GN3RAP20 MDXL61GNMRAP20 √ 20:1
MDXL61GN3RAP40 MDXL61GNMRAP40 √ 40:1
MDXL61GN3CAP10 MDXL61GNMCAP10 √ 10:1
MDXL61GN3CAP20 MDXL61GNMCAP20 √ 20:1
MDXL61GN3CAP40 MDXL61GNMCAP40 √ 40:1
MDXL62GN3RAP10 MDXL62GNMRAP10
400
√ 10:1
MDXL62GN3RAP20 MDXL62GNMRAP20 √ 20:1
MDXL62GN3RAP40 MDXL62GNMRAP40 √ 40:1
MDXL62GN3CAP10 MDXL62GNMCAP10 √ 10:1
MDXL62GN3CAP20 MDXL62GNMCAP20 √ 20:1
MDXL62GN3CAP40 MDXL62GNMCAP40 √ 40:1
20
  Ordering Information (Standard Heat Sink)
Part Number
Power Rating IP Rating RS-485 CANopen Gear
Ratio16-bit magnetic encoder 1024 Lines magnetic encoder
MDXK61GN3RB000 - 200
IP20
√ N/A
MDXK62GN3RB000 - 400 √ N/A
MDXK61GN3CB000 - 200 √ N/A
MDXK62GN3CB000 - 400 √ N/A
MDXK61GN3RBP10 -
200
√ 10:1
MDXK61GN3RBP20 - √ 20:1
MDXK61GN3RBP40 - √ 40:1
MDXK61GN3CBP10 - √ 10:1
MDXK61GN3CBP20 - √ 20:1
MDXK61GN3CBP40 - √ 40:1
MDXK62GN3RBP10 -
400
√ 10:1
MDXK62GN3RBP20 - √ 20:1
MDXK62GN3RBP40 - √ 40:1
MDXK62GN3CBP10 - √ 10:1
MDXK62GN3CBP20 - √ 20:1
MDXK62GN3CBP40 - √ 40:1
MDXL61GN3RB000 - 200
IP65
√ N/A
MDXL62GN3RB000 - 400 √ N/A
MDXL61GN3CB000 - 200 √ N/A
MDXL62GN3CB000 - 400 √ N/A
MDXL61GN3RBP10 -
200
√ 10:1
MDXL61GN3RBP20 - √ 20:1
MDXL61GN3RBP40 - √ 40:1
MDXL61GN3CBP10 - √ 10:1
MDXL61GN3CBP20 - √ 20:1
MDXL61GN3CBP40 - √ 40:1
MDXL62GN3RBP10 -
400
√ 10:1
MDXL62GN3RBP20 - √ 20:1
MDXL62GN3RBP40 - √ 40:1
MDXL62GN3CBP10 - √ 10:1
MDXL62GN3CBP20 - √ 20:1
MDXL62GN3CBP40 - √ 40:1
21
 � Connection and Operation(IP20 Type)
 ◇ Desriptions Parts
MDX Series IP20 Type